

Iress adds premium Dow Jones content to its market data software

Iress today announces an expansion of its partnership with Dow Jones, giving news package subscribers global access to Dow Jones Institutional News content across all asset classes and geographies via its market data and trading software. This extends Iress' current partnership, which focuses on news and information feeds focused on content from specific geographies.

Under the partnership, users will have access to news from Dow Jones Newswires, The Wall Street Journal and Barrons. This content and analysis is further enhanced with Dow Jones NewsPlus, a customisable real-time news dashboard, designed for easy navigation to the day's top headlines and market overviews.

Iress' global head of product - market data, Jon Eckfeld said: "We're committed to offering our users the real-time news and information they need to power their decisioning. Strengthening our partnerships with premium news sources such as Dow Jones helps our clients gain a deeper insight into market trends and events that shape trading decisions."

"We are delighted to expand our partnership with Iress, delivering the premium content and analysis the global financial community needs to make smarter, faster trading decisions," said Joe Cappitelli, General Manager News & Insights at Dow Jones. "Our trusted news and data give financial advisers and wealth managers the edge when navigating market uncertainty, helping them to better serve the millions of investors who rely on them."

Ends

For further details, please contact:

Imran Majid Iress Mobile : +44(0) 7837 647 618 imran.majid@iress.com

About Iress

Iress (IRE.ASX) is a technology company providing software to the financial services industry.

We provide software and services for trading & market data, financial advice, investment management, mortgages, superannuation, life & pensions and data intelligence.

Our software is used by more than 9,000 businesses and 500,000 users globally. We have over 2,000 people based in Asia-Pacific, North America, Africa, the UK and Europe.

www.iress.com

About Dow Jones

Dow Jones is a global provider of news and business information, delivering content to consumers and organizations around the world across multiple formats, including print, digital, mobile and live events. Dow Jones has produced unrivaled quality content for more than 130 years and today has one of the world's largest news gathering operations globally. It produces leading publications and products including the flagship Wall Street Journal, America's largest newspaper by paid circulation; Factiva, Barron's, MarketWatch, Financial News, Dow Jones Risk & Compliance, and Dow Jones Newswires. Dow Jones is a division of News Corp (Nasdaq: NWS, NWSA; ASX: NWS, NWSLV).

www.dowjones.com